Potters, Toni

Personliches

Geb-Datum:

Nation:

Reitet in GER seit:
Wohnort:

29.07.1959

GE

R

1975
60528 Frankfurt

Gewicht ohne Absprache:
Gewicht mit Absprache:

kg
kg

Geringstes Reitgewicht

Jahr  Gewichtin kg Ritte

2017 64,5 1

2015 58,0 1

2014 61,0 1

2013 65,5 1

2012 66,0 1

2011 58,5 2

2009 60,0 1

2008 64,0 1

Statistik
Siege Starts % B/A

2017 Flach 0 1 000 B
2015 Flach 0 1 000 B
2014 Flach 0 1 000 B
2013 Flach 0 1 000 B
2012 Flach 1 1 1000 B
2011 Flach 0 2 000 B
2009 Flach 0 1 000 B
2008 Flach 0 1 000 B
2006 Flach 1 36 2,78 B
2005 Flach 1 19 526 B
2004 Flach 1 34 294 B
2003 Flach 1 55 182 B
2002 Flach 10 133 752 B
2001 Flach 7 65 10,77 B



1. Ritt: 1975
1. Sieg: 1977
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30
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10,00
3,57
1,61
7,94
7,27
6,67
8,23
9,42
8,29
8,04
6,36
0,00
5,95
9,36
7,04
6,90
7,69
4,17
9,09

OO WIOTOWIOIOWIOOWIOIOWEHOIOWmEWwW




